2024

Gehaltsstufe

Dienstklasse |

Verwendungsgruppe

D

D1

Cc

B

A
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Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

2.500,32

2.543,00

2.585,83

2.729,97

3.307,35

2.530,27

2.576,98

2.628,38

2.822,16

3.307,35

2.560,11

2.611,02

2.670,69

2.914,47

3.307,35

2.589,94

2.645,19

2.713,24

3.006,66

3.461,91

2.619,78

2.679,17

2.755,69

3.099,52

3.616,60

2.649,73

2.713,24

2.798,24

3.193,72

3.771,16

2.679,45

2.747,32

2.840,67

3.287,80

4.093,05

2.709,40

2.781,36

2.883,22

3.506,21

4.414,84

2.739,22

2.815,46

2.925,51

3.724,58

4.736,59

2.769,07

2.849,42

2.968,07

3.942,87

4.875,54

2.798,86

2.883,59

3.010,53

4.053,11

5.014,11

2.828,83

2.917,57

3.063,07

4.163,47

5.152,78

2.858,55

2.951,62

3.170,24

4.273,83

5.291,60

2.888,50

2.985,69

3.287,80

4.384,04

5.430,13

2.974,25

3.019,65

3.406,53

4.494,39

5.568,96

3.060,14

3.110,13

3.525,39

4.604,73

5.707,68

3.147,55

3.198,56

3.644,43

4.714,68

5.823,66

3.235,31

3.287,53

3.763,96

4.803,26

5.939,92

3.323,60

3.378,45

3.882,42

4.891,95

6.056,04

3.412,57

3.469,48

4.000,92

4.980,49

6.172,00

Gehaltsstufe

Dienstklasse

v

\'

Vi

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

4.537,21

5.394,56

6.954,30

3.882,42

4.656,07

5.5560,30

7.247,02

3.170,24

4.001,71

4.774,31

5.705,22

7.576,72

3.287,80

4.119,95

4.930,03

6.046,37

8.079,40

3.406,53

4.239,16

5.085,25

6.369,68

8.581,53

3.525,39

4.358,32

5.239,87

6.662,27

9.084,09

3.644,43

4.477,58

5.394,56

6.954,30

9.587,15

3.763,96

4.596,44

5.550,30

7.247,02

10.089,94

3.882,42

4.714,68

5.705,22

7.576,72
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4.000,92

9,30%



